Zeit Startnr.

10.30

~NOoO O WN PR

11.40

o6}

10
11
12
13
14

12.40 15
16
17
18
19
20

14.00 21
22
23
24
25
26
27

15.00 28
29
30
31
32
33
34

16.05 35
36
37
38
39
40

Kampfrichter:

Startliste 1. Runde Regio-Cup

13. Januar 2006 Turnhalle Hubelmatt in Luzern

Kat.

4er Schuler
4er Schuler
4er Schuler
4er Schuler
4er Schuler
4er Schuler
4er Schuler

SWC
SWC
SMC
SMC
SWC
SMC
SMC

4er Schuler
4er Schuler
6er Schuler
4er Juniorinnen
4er Juniorinnen
4er Damen

Mittagspause

SMB
SMA
SWB
SMB
SWC
SMB
SWA

SWB
SWB
SWA
Jw
Jw
Jw
Jw

6er Schuler
4er Juniorinnen
4er Juniorinnen
6er Juniorinnen
4er Frauen
6er Damen

Esther Frischknecht

René Simmen
Monika Réllin
Rosa Fah
Rahel Sibler

Name

Einrad
Einrad
Einrad
Einrad
Einrad
Einrad
Einrad

Michelle Richner
Leandra Mattesco
Jann Frei

Hendrik Sussmann
Leana Hotz

Janic Rissi

Tim Canzani

Einrad
Einrad
Einrad
Kunstradfahren
Kunstradfahren
Kunstradfahren

Simon Hofer
Ruben Pais
Florence Girardin
Nico Canzani
Joelle Girardin
Manuel Rissi
Eveline von Rotz

Adina Hauser
Chiara Steiner
Stephanie Bader
Sandra Minder
Cara Poletti
Rebecca Stossel

Charline Sonderegger

Einrad

Kunstradfahren
Kunstradfahren
Kunstradfahren
Kunstradfahren
Kunstradfahren

RB Brugg

ATB Baar

ATB Windisch
VMC Zeiningen
ATB Windisch

Verein

Luzern 1l
ATB Baar V
ATB Baar IV
ATB Baar Il
Luzern Il
ATB Baar Il
ATB Baar |

ATB Windisch
ATB Baar
RB Brugg
ATB Windisch
ATB Baar
RB Brugg
RB Brugg

Luzern |

VMC Muri-Dorf
ATB Baar
Luzern Il
Luzern |
Luzern

ATB Windisch
ATB Windisch
ATB Baar
RB Brugg
ATB Baar
RB Brugg
ATB Baar

RB Brugg
RB Brugg
RB Brugg
VC Bienna Biel
VC Bienna Biel
RB Brugg
VC Bienna Biel

Luzern
ATB Baar Il
ATB Baar |
Luzern
ATB Baar
Luzern

(Obfrau)

Einger. Pk.

210.40
215.60
218.60
218.60
232.60
236.80
241.80

208.20
211.80
212.00
215.80
218.20
218.40
219.20

238.40
247.20
230.20
211.80
304.20
364.40

217.20
221.00
223.80
228.00
230.00
235.20
236.60

242.00
254.80
255.20
249.40
252.20
264.20
267.80

248.20
260.00
333.00
280.20
339.80
360.80
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Ausgef. Pk.



